· ·

F1900000782

	questor's Name)	
ותפי	questor s Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



FILED 19 FEB 13 AH 7: 37 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, ELORIDA



× SALY FEB 1 1 2019 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 629553 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$470 -----

7631835 endo

- ORDER DATE : February 12, 2019
- ORDER TIME : 11:04 AM
- ORDER NO. : 629553-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7631835

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ZBT NATIONAL HOUSING, INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: NP)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER :

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

ZBT National Housing, Inc.

SUBJECT:___

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cliff S. Schne	eider	
<u>-</u>	Name of Person	
Cohen Schneid	ier Law, P.C.	
	Firm/Company	<u> </u>
275 Madison A	ve, Suite 1905	
	Address	
New York, NY	10016	
	City/State and Zip Cod	e
notices@coher	aschneider.com	
E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annua	al report notification)
For further information concerning this r	natter, please call:	
Cliff S. Schneider	212 at (365-8600
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following am	ount:	

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	ZBT National Hous	ing, Inc.	
in the nam	anguage as will clearly indicate that it is a cor- e at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be	ORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abb poration instead of a natural person or partnership used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporatio	if not so contained on.)
(If name	unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporat	te name adopted for the purpose of transacting bus	iness in Florida)
New Yo 2.		3	
	r country under the law of which it is incorpor r 13, 1939	, (,,,,,,,,,,-	
	(Date of Incorporation)	5(Date of duration, if other than j	perpetual)
D .	ch 01, 2019	on. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. to deter	
3905 7	Vincennes Road, Suite 100, Indianapolis, IN (Prin	46268 ncipal office address)	
	(Current m	ailing address, if different)	
	assistance to college students in the form of h		19 F
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	ountry to be carried out in the state of Florida)	PER E
9. Name and	d street address of Florida registered agen	t: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	ASSET
Nar	Adam Wasch, Esq.		三日本・モーロ
Office Addr	ess: 2500 N. Military Trail, Suite 100		7.3
	Boca Raton	, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip Code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

					\sim	
2 Nomes and add	esses of officers and/or	diamatana			19 FEB 13 SECRETARY TALLAHASSEE	LE
	esses of officers and/or	directors			19 FER IN	
. DIRECTORS					SECPE	AH
hairman: Michael C	mini				ALLAHASSA	Gree,
3905 Vince	ines Road, Suite 100, Ir			<u></u>	E,	ELO
ddress:				m		- 01
ce Chairman:						
rector: Jack Guttma 3905 Vincer	n nes Road, Suite 100, In	diananolis IN 4626	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
dress:						
·						
rector:						
dress:						
dress:						
 OFFICERS						
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident:						
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident: 3905 Vincen						
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident: 3905 Vincen dress:	nes Road, Suite 100, Ind					
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident: 3905 Vincen dress: e President: Ron Pa	nes Road, Suite 100, Ind	dianapolis, IN 4626	8			
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident:	nes Road, Suite 100, Ind	dianapolis, IN 4626 dianapolis, IN 4626	8			
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident:	rdo les Road, Suite 100, Ind rdo les Road, Suite 100, Ind	dianapolis, IN 4626 dianapolis, IN 4626	8			
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident: 3905 Vincen dress: e President: Ron Pa 3905 Vincent tress: retary: <u>Cliff S. Schr</u> 3905 Vincent	rdo les Road, Suite 100, Ind rdo les Road, Suite 100, Ind	dianapolis, IN 4626 dianapolis, IN 4626	8			
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident: 3905 Vincen dress: e President: Ron Pa 3905 Vincent fress: retary: Cliff S. Schr 3905 Vincent	nes Road, Suite 100, Ind rdo les Road, Suite 100, Ind	dianapolis, IN 4626 dianapolis, IN 46266 dianapolis, IN 46266	8			
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident:	nes Road, Suite 100, Ind rdo les Road, Suite 100, Ind eider es Road, Suite 100, Ind	dianapolis, IN 4626 dianapolis, IN 46268 dianapolis, IN 46268	8			
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident: 3905 Vincen dress: e President: Ron Pa 3905 Vincent tress: retary: Cliff S. Schr 3905 Vincent asurer: Michael Jore 3905 Vincent	rdo res Road, Suite 100, Ind res Road, Suite 100, Ind eider res Road, Suite 100, Ind	dianapolis, IN 4626 dianapolis, IN 46268 dianapolis, IN 46268	8			
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident:	rdo rdo les Road, Suite 100, Ind eider es Road, Suite 100, Ind lan es Road, Suite 100, Ind	dianapolis, IN 4626 dianapolis, IN 46268 dianapolis, IN 46268	B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B		lirectors.	
OFFICERS Gregg Witt sident: 3905 Vincen dress: e President: Ron Pa 3905 Vincent tress: retary: Cliff S. Schr 3905 Vincent tress: asurer: Michael Jord 3905 Vincent tress: TE: If necessary,	nes Road, Suite 100, Ind rdo nes Road, Suite 100, Ind eider es Road, Suite 100, Ind lan es Road, Suite 100, Ind	dianapolis, IN 4626 dianapolis, IN 46268 dianapolis, IN 46268 dianapolis, IN 46268	8 3 3 tion listing additional of	officers and/or c		

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of ZBT NATIONAL HOUSING, INC. was filed on 11/13/1939, under the name of N. P. E. F. CORPORATION, as a Not-for-Profit Corporation and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment N. P. E. F. CORPORATION, changing its name to ZBT NATIONAL HOUSING, INC., was filed 10/03/2018.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 12th day of February two thousand and nineteen.

Whitney Class

Whitney Clark Deputy Secretary of State



201902130153 + 45